

Purchase Order 00068102

Order Date

11/24/2025

Approved Date

MGD Construction Services Inc

Project Number : P010791

Sale Number :

Opportunity Number : O049425

Created By : Gerry Patriquin

Market Segment : NHME

Product Category : Roofing

Notes/Special Instructions:

Product Name	Line Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
One layer walkable up to 2/12 - 6/12		13.16	\$130.00	\$1,710.80
Mansard Roof / 10/12 above		7.20	\$170.00	\$1,224.00
Replace Facia/Rake/Frieze/Soffit Wood Labor Only		73.00	\$4.00	\$292.00
Truss Repair Labor Only		4.00	\$4.00	\$16.00
Plywood CDX Labor only		2.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Service Repair	x3 trip	270.00	\$1.00	\$270.00

Service Inspection	\$5 per sq snow removal addtl.	101.80	\$1.00	\$101.80
--------------------	-----------------------------------	--------	--------	----------

Total: \$3,654.60